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Sun Odyssey 379 Owner Version
Monohull

2014

20/11/2014
20/11/2016
20/11/2019
20/11/2019

37 ft | 11,34 m
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Boat model:
Boat type:
Year built:
Base on first charter date:
Super Premier until:
Premier until:
Confort until:
Economy from:
Length:
Number of persons:
Number of double cabins:
Number of single cabins:
Number of showers:
Number of heads:
Double bunk:
Salon:
Front peak:
Double berth:

2 

Amenities

Gas Stove Oven

Steering Wheel

11,34 m 

3,76 m 

1,50 m 

6,7 Tn 

200 L 

130 L 

29 hp 

Specifications

LOA

BEAM

DRAFT

Displacement

Water Tank

Fuel Tank

Engine

2 

1 

1 

Accomodation

Double bed

Convertible Saloon Table Double

Showers

Toilets

4 

6 

Passengers

Recommended

Maximum

35 sq.m. 

35 sq.m. 

Sails

Main Sail battened

Roller Genoa

Lazy Jacks with Lazy Bag

Deck

Bimini

Sprayhood

Cockpit Cushions

Cockpit Speakers

Cockpit Table

Electric Anchor Windlass

Navigation

GPS Plotter

Auto Pilot

Wind Instruments

Speed Log

Depth Sounder

VHF
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5 hp 

Self tailing winches

Dinghy

Outboard Engine

Swimming ladder

Navigation Aids

Facilities

Radio

Jack for MP3 - i-pod/phone

Galley

Galley Fully Equipped

Electric Fridge 12V

Ice box

no 

Electric

Battery Charger

Inverter

220 V Socket


